Turnierformat
Brutto Gber CR

MP 4 AK50 Damen C1
Golf-Club am Sachsenwald e.V. - 13.07.2024

Einzel

Ergebnisliste - MP 4 AK 50 Damen C1

Wertungsart der Runde
Zahlspiel

Rang 1 - GC am Sachsenwald

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Zierk, Claudia
Richter, Maren
Kubitza, llona
Gerber, Heide
Heinzen, Gudrun

Poppe-Hanke, Silke

Rang 2 - G&CC Hohwachte

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)
Name

Duggen, Renate

Lath, Britta

Arzberger, Jette

Paasch, Brenda

Meyer, Marion

Dittberner, May
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Heimatclub
Sachsenwald, GC Am
Sachsenwald, GC Am
Sachsenwald, GC Am
Sachsenwald, GC Am
Sachsenwald, GC Am
Sachsenwald, GC Am

r Bucht

Heimatclub

Hohwachter Bucht, G&CC
Hohwachter Bucht, G&CC
Hohwachter Bucht, G&CC
Hohwachter Bucht, G&CC
Hohwachter Bucht, G&CC
Hohwachter Bucht, G&CC

Anzahl an Runden

1

HCPI®
11,7
14,7
15,7
12,6
13,5
18,7

HCPI®
11,5
15,3
18,9
15,8
19,5
23,3

C.HCP
15
19
20
16
17
23

C.HCP
15
20
24
20
24
29

Uber CR
+8.8
+13.8
+21.8
+27.8
+27.8

(+33.8)

Uber CR
+9.8
+20.8
+22.8
+23.8
+25.8

(+48.8)

+100.0

Uber Par Gesamt
+11 +8.8
+16 +13.8
+24 +21.8
+30 +27.8
+30 +27.8

(+36) (+33.8)

+103.0
Uber Par Gesamt
+12 +9.8
+23 +20.8
+25 +22.8
+26 +23.8
+28 +25.8

(+51) (+48.8)

Software by

SlBaTras
Complete Golf Solutions



Rang 3 - GC Gut Grambek

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Pelters, Christiane
Michel, Adrienne
Mierheim, Hedda
Wilken, Heidrun
Zingler-Drews, Stefanie

Winge, Daniela

Rang 4 - GC Segeberg 2

Einzel - Gewertet (5 von 6)

Name

Wolf, Gabriele
Berkau, Doris
Schimann, Birgit
Reher, Manuela
Bremser, Michaela

Jansen, Carola

Heimatclub

Grambek, GC Gut
Grambek, GC Gut
Grambek, GC Gut
Grambek, GC Gut
Grambek, GC Gut
Grambek, GC Gut

Heimatclub
Segeberg, GC
Segeberg, GC
Segeberg, GC
Segeberg, GC
Segeberg, GC
Segeberg, GC

HCPI®
21,4
17,6
18,2
22,8
19,5
26,5

HCPI®
23,4
24,9
26,5
27,2
33,3
26,7

C.HCP
26
22
23
28
24
32

C.HCP
29
30
32
33
40
32

Uber CR
+26.8
+27.8
+29.8
+30.8
+48.8
(+52.8)

Uber CR
+30.8
+32.8
+38.8
+41.8
+44.8

(+46.8)

+164.0

Uber Par Gesamt
+29 +26.8
+30 +27.8
+32 +29.8
+33 +30.8
+51 +48.8

(+55) (+52.8)

+189.0
Uber Par Gesamt
+33 +30.8
+35 +32.8
+41 +38.8
+44 +41.8
+47 +44.8

(+49) (+46.8)

Software by

SlbeaTras
Complete Golf Solutions
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